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Date Exam / Programme Name 

15/07/2023 , Saturday   to  

22/07/2023 , Saturday 
Unit Test-I 

24/08/2023,  Thursday   to  

01/09/2023 , Friday 
Unit Test-II 

03/10/2023, Tuesday   to  

10/10/2023, Tuesday 
Unit Test-III 

16/10/2023, Monday  to   

18/10/2023 , Wednesday 
Oral Exam and Revision - Sem-I 

20/10/2023, Friday 

21/10/2023, Saturday 
Written Exam - Extra subject- Sem-I 

26/10/2023,  Thursday to  

04/11/2023 , Saturday Written Exam - Sem-I 

 Diwali Vacation From - 09/11/2023, Thursday to 29/11/2023, Wednesday Approximately 

 

01/01/2024 , Monday  to 

08/01/2024, Monday 
 Unit Test - IV 

01/02/2024 , Thursday   to  

08/02/2024, Thursday 
Unit Test - V 

04/03/2024 , Monday to 

12/03/2024, Tuesday 
Unit Test - VI 

21/03/2024 , Thursday   to 

23/03/2024 , Saturday 
Oral Exam- Sem-II  

27/03/2024 , Wednesday Certificate Distribution Function 

30/03/2024 , Saturday(std-8) Dikshant Samaroh 

01/04/2024, Monday    to 

02/04/2024 , Tuesday 
Written Exam - Extra subject- Sem-II 

04/04/2024,  Thursday to  

15/04/2024 ,  Monday 
Written Exam - Sem-II 

02/05/2024, Thursday    Result – Annual Exam 

Summer Vacation From 06/05/2024, Monday to 09/06/2024, Sunday Approximately 
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